2016-17 Y TEEN ACHIEVERS PROGRAM – HANDOUT 1-9-17

	Day, Date
	Time
	Location
	Description
	 Topic 
	Type

	[bookmark: _GoBack]

	Friday, Jan 6
	5:15-6:30
	HYCC
	YMCA and HYCC
Fundraiser Zumbathon
	Volunteer Activity
	Optional

	Monday, Jan 9
	5:30 – 7:00
	HYCC
	Weekly Y Teen Achiever Meeting
	Healthcare Career Cluster:
Physician
Dr Sidhartha – Medical Director of Emerald Physicians Cape Cod
	Required

	Wednesday, Jan 11
	10:00 -10:20
	BHS
	Markup: Weekly Meeting
	 
	 Optional

	Saturday, Jan 14
	11:00- noon
	HYCC
	Markup: Weekly Meeting
	 
	 Optional

	Monday, Jan 16
	8:15 – 1:00
	HYCC
 DY HS
	MLK Day of Service 
	 Volunteer Activity
	REQUIRED

	Saturday, Jan 21
	11:00 – 1:00
	HYCC
	Senior Meeting
	 
	Seniors Only
Optional

	Saturday, Jan 21
	5:00-9:00
	BHS
	Cape Cod Symphony 
	Life Skills and Positive Identity 
	Optional

	Monday, Jan 23
	4:00 – 5:00
	HYCC
	Seniors Curriculum 
	 6-16 Curriculum
	REQUIRED

	Monday, Jan 23
	5:30 – 7:00
	HYCC
	Weekly Y Teen Achiever Meeting
	Healthcare Career Cluster:
Healthcare Interpreter  
Cecilia Phelan-Stiles
Cape Cod Healthcare
	REQUIRED

	Saturday, Jan 28
	11:00 - 1:00
	
	Seniors 6-16 Curriculum - Makeup
	6-16 Curriculum
	REQUIRED
As a Makeup

	Monday, Jan 30
	4:00 – 5:00
	HYCC
	Make-Up – All Grades
	6-16 Curriculum
	Optional

	Monday, Jan 30 
	5:30 – 7:00
	HYCC
	Weekly Y Teen Achiever Meeting
	Healthcare Career Cluster:
EMT 
Jason Davern COMM Fire District
	REQUIRED

	 
	FEBRUARY
	 
	 

	Parent of Guardian must attend only one of the three meetings for student to be considered for College Trip

	Friday, Feb 3
	   7 – 8 PM
	HYCC
	PARENT MEETING  1 of 3
	· Midyear Program Update
· College Week Update
· Q & A
	

	Saturday, Feb 4
	11 - Noon
	HYCC
	PARENT MEETING  2 of 3
	
	

	Sunday, Feb 5
	1 – 2 PM
	HYCC
	PARENT MEETING  3 of 3 
	
	



